
COURSE

CUT SERVICE

RELAXING MENU

OPTION:1

OPTION:2

OPTION:3

OPTION:4

OPTION : ORIGINAL

Re-1 (CUT&SHAMPOO + RELAXING MENU 1select)

Re-2 (CUT&SHAMPOO + RELAXING MENU 2select)

Re-3 (CUT&SHAMPOO + RELAXING MENU 3select)

EBANANS (Re-3 update)

CUT&SHAMPOO

[A] SHAVING

[B] HEAD SPA

[C] FACE MASSAGE

PERMANENT

COLORING

- (GREY HAIR) 

- (HAIR)

- (香草)

SHAMPOO + HAIR SET 

SHAVE + SHAMPOO

HEAD SPA + SHAMPOO

FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO

SHAVE + HEAD SPA + SHAMPOO

SHAVE + FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO

HEAD SPA + FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO

SHAVE + HEAD SPA + FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO

“of by for” CUSTOM MADE SHAMPOO

¥9,900

¥12,100

¥14,300

¥16,500

¥7,700

Talk to you

Talk to you

Talk to you

¥5,500~

¥4,400

¥5,500

¥7,700

¥2,200

¥5,500

¥5,500

¥5,500

¥8,800

¥8,800

¥8,800

¥12,100

¥7,700

MENU & PRICE LIST
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