MENU & PRICE LIST

COURSE	Re-1 (CUT&SHAMPOO + RELAXING MENU 1select)	¥9,900
	Re-2 (CUT&SHAMPOO + RELAXING MENU 2select)	¥12,100
	Re-3 (CUT&SHAMPOO + RELAXING MENU 3select)	¥14,300
	EBANANS (Re-3 update)	¥16,500
CUT SERVICE	CUT&SHAMPOO	¥7,700
RELAXING MENU	[A] SHAVING	Talk to you
	[B] HEAD SPA	Talk to you
	[C] FACE MASSAGE	Talk to you
OPTION:1	PERMANENT	¥5,500~
	COLORING	
	- (GREY HAIR)	¥4,400
	- (HAIR)	¥5,500
	- (香草)	¥7,700
OPTION:2	SHAMPOO + HAIR SET	¥2,200
	SHAVE + SHAMPOO	¥5,500
	HEAD SPA + SHAMPOO	¥5,500

	FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO	¥5,500
OPTION:3	SHAVE + HEAD SPA + SHAMPOO	¥8,800
	SHAVE + FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO	¥8,800
	HEAD SPA + FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO	¥8,800
OPTION:4	SHAVE + HEAD SPA + FACE MASSAGE + SHAMPOO	¥12,100
OPTION : ORIGINAL	"of by for" CUSTOM MADE SHAMPOO	¥7,700



COPYRIGHT © 2022 THE EBANANS CLBE SHIROKANE. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.